2016 RRWPA Gold Show #2 & #3
P.O. Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

362 Deryni My Delight

397 Rollingwoods All Mine
404 Madyn Starman

415 Gayfields Speedy Getaway
371 Goldhills Musketeer

359 Heavenly Kealakekua

o O W N

362 Deryni My Delight

397 Rollingwoods All Mine
404 Madyn Starman

371 Goldhills Musketeer

415 Gayfields Speedy Getaway
359 Heavenly Kealakekua

o O wWw N

362 Deryni My Delight

397 Rollingwoods All Mine
404 Madyn Starman

415 Gayfields Speedy Getaway
371 Goldhills Musketeer

359 Heavenly Kealakekua

o O~ W N

1 362 Deryni My Delight
2 397 Rollingwoods All Mine
404 Madyn Starman

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

101 WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving - Sec A/B - Junior/Adult

Lisa Lahr Conian
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Joanna Wilburn
Cassandra Kimball
Karen Nalle

Shari Beecher

Lisa Lahr Conian
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Connie Moore
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Carolyn Fricke
Heavenly Pony Farm

102 WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

No Entries

103 WPCSA Pleasure Driving Working - Sec A/B- Junior/Adult

Lisa Lahr Conian
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Joanna Wilburn
Karen Nalle
Cassandra Kimball
Shari Beecher

Lisa Lahr Conian
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Connie Moore
Carolyn Fricke
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Heavenly Pony Farm

104 WPCSA Pleasure Driving Working (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

No Entries

105$30 WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving Stake - Sec A/B - Junior/Adult

Lisa Lahr Conian
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Joanna Wilburn
Cassandra Kimball
Karen Nalle

Shari Beecher

Lisa Lahr Conian
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Connie Moore
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Carolyn Fricke
Heavenly Pony Farm

105C WPCSA Pleasure Driving Champion and Reserve (Sec A/B) - Junior/Adult

H

Lisa Lahr Conian
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Joanna Wilburn

Lisa Lahr Conian
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Connie Moore

106 $30 WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving Stake (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

No Entries

106C WPCSA Pleasure Driving Champion & Reserve (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult
H

No Entries
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2016 RRWPA Gold Show #2 & #3

P.O. Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr

404
397
362
415
359
371

o O W N

404
362
397
415
371
359

o g~ W N

397
404
362
415
371
359

o O W N

404
397
362

399
402
413

Horse

Madyn Starman
Rollingwoods All Mine
Deryni My Delight
Gayfields Speedy Getaway
Heavenly Kealakekua
Goldhills Musketeer

Madyn Starman

Deryni My Delight
Rollingwoods All Mine
Gayfields Speedy Getaway
Goldhills Musketeer
Heavenly Kealakekua

Rollingwoods All Mine
Madyn Starman

Deryni My Delight
Gayfields Speedy Getaway
Goldhills Musketeer
Heavenly Kealakekua

Madyn Starman
Rollingwoods All Mine
Deryni My Delight

Rollingwoods Likely Story
Blue Heron's Stephen Foster
NR Golden Graham

Class Description

Shown By Owner

107 WPCSA Carriage Driving Turnout - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior/Adult

Connie Moore

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Lisa Lahr Conian
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Heavenly Pony Farm
Carolyn Fricke

Joanna Wilburn
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Lisa Lahr Conian
Cassandra Kimball
Shari Beecher
Karen Nalle

108 WPCSA Carriage Driving Working - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior/Adult

Connie Moore

Lisa Lahr Conian
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Carolyn Fricke
Heavenly Pony Farm

Joanna Wilburn
Lisa Lahr Conian
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Cassandra Kimball
Karen Nalle

Shari Beecher

109 WPCSA Obstacle - Timed Competition - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior/Adult

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Joanna Wilburn
Lisa Lahr Conian
Cassandra Kimball
Karen Nalle

Shari Beecher

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Connie Moore

Lisa Lahr Conian
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Carolyn Fricke
Heavenly Pony Farm

109C WPCSA Carriage Driving Champion and Reserve - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) -
H Junior/Adult

Joanna Wilburn
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Lisa Lahr Conian

110 Open Hunter Warm-Up (Fences your choice at least 2) - Junior/Adult NO

PLACINGS

Mary Frances Mangum

Charlotte Mangum
Alexandra Johnson

Connie Moore
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Lisa Lahr Conian

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Claudia Mangum
Fisher Vanbuskirk

111 WPCSA Working Hunter O/F - (Section C & D) - Junior/Adult
No Entries

112 $30 WPCSA Conformation Hunter Stake O/F - (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult
No Entries

113 WPCSA Conformation Hunter Under Saddle - (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

No Entries
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2016 RRWPA Gold Show #2 & #3
P.O. Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
113C WPCSA Hunter Champion & Reserve (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult
H
No Entries
114 WPCSA Working Hunter O/F - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) - Junior/Adult
No Entries
115$30 WPCSA Conformation Hunter Stake O/F - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) -
Junior/Adult
No Entries
116 WPCSA Conformation Hunter Under Saddle - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) -
Junior/Adult
No Entries
116C WPCSA Hunter Champion and Reserve (Half-Welsh/Partbred) - Junior/Adult
H
No Entries
117 WPCSA Working Hunter O/F - (Section A&B) - Junior
1 413 NR Golden Graham Alexandra Johnson Fisher Vanbuskirk
2 402 Blue Heron's Stephen Foster Charlotte Mangum Claudia Mangum
3 410 Lazy J Bailefs Shadow Alaina Wright Alaina Wright
4 399 Rollingwoods Likely Story ~ Mary Frances Mangum Ruth Wilburn DVM
118 $30 WPCSA Conformation Hunter Stake O/F - (Section A&B) - Junior
1 413 NR Golden Graham Alexandra Johnson Fisher Vanbuskirk
2 402 Blue Heron's Stephen Foster Charlotte Mangum Claudia Mangum
3 410 Lazy J Bailefs Shadow Alaina Wright Alaina Wright
399 Rollingwoods Likely Story ~ Mary Frances Mangum Ruth Wilburn DVM
119 WPCSA Conformation Hunter Under Saddle - (Section A&B) - Junior
1 413 NR Golden Graham Alexandra Johnson Fisher Vanbuskirk
2 402 Blue Heron's Stephen Foster Charlotte Mangum Claudia Mangum
3 399 Rollingwoods Likely Story ~ Mary Frances Mangum Ruth Wilburn DVM
4 410 Lazy J Bailefs Shadow Alaina Wright Alaina Wright
119C WPCSA Hunter Champion & Reserve (Section A&B) - Junior
H
1 413 NR Golden Graham Alexandra Johnson Fisher Vanbuskirk
2 402 Blue Heron's Stephen Foster Charlotte Mangum Claudia Mangum

410

Lazy J Bailefs Shadow

Alaina Wright

Alaina Wright
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2016 RRWPA Gold Show #2 & #3

P.O. Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 413
2 402
3 399
4 410

413
410
412
411
399

a b wOwN B

356
385
398
413

1 385
2 413
398

1 413
2 385
3 398

Horse

NR Golden Graham

Blue Heron's Stephen Foster
Rollingwoods Likely Story
Lazy J Bailefs Shadow

NR Golden Graham

Lazy J Bailefs Shadow
The Cool Kid

Ranlan Tiger Bay
Rollingwoods Likely Story

WHW Mazing Rockette
Bailef's Time Two Shine
Ser Mio Rosa Delight
NR Golden Graham

Bailef's Time Two Shine
NR Golden Graham
Ser Mio Rosa Delight

NR Golden Graham
Bailef's Time Two Shine
Ser Mio Rosa Delight

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

120 WPCSA Hunt Seat Equitation O/F - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior

Alexandra Johnson
Charlotte Mangum
Mary Frances Mangum
Alaina Wright

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Claudia Mangum
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Alaina Wright

121 WPCSA Hunt Seat Equitation Under Saddle - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior

Alexandra Johnson
Alaina Wright

Lane Johnson
Alexandra Johnson
Mary Frances Mangum

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Alaina Wright
Kaydence Cothran
Kimberly Johnson
Ruth Wilburn DVM

122 WPCSA Working Hunter O/F - (Section A&B) - Adult

No Entries

123$30 WPCSA Conformation Hunter Stake O/F - (Section A&B) - Adult

No Entries

124 WPCSA Conformation Hunter Under Saddle - (Section A&B) - Adult

No Entries

124C WPCSA Hunter Champion & Reserve (Section A&B) - Adult

H

No Entries

201 Open SS Warm-Up - Fence Height 18" NO PLACINGS

Gracie Jo Baxter
Skylar Millhouser
Mason Davis
Hattie Vanbuskirk

Jaci Baxter

Audra Millhouser
Sierra Bishop
Fisher Vanbuskirk

202 WPCSA Short Stirrup Hunter O/F (Sec A,B,C,D,Half/Partbred) - Junior 12 &

Under

Skylar Millhouser
Hattie Vanbuskirk
Mason Davis

Audra Millhouser
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Sierra Bishop

203 $30 WPCSA Short Stirrup Hunter Stake O/F (Sec A,B,C,D,Half/Partbred) - Junior

12 & Under

Hattie Vanbuskirk
Skylar Millhouser
Mason Davis

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Audra Millhouser
Sierra Bishop
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2016 RRWPA Gold Show #2 & #3
P.O. Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 413
2 385
3 398

1 413
2 385
3 398

1 385
2 413
3 398

356
357
364
401
403

405
411

364
357
411
405
356
401
358
403

DO W

Horse

NR Golden Graham
Bailef's Time Two Shine
Ser Mio Rosa Delight

NR Golden Graham
Bailef's Time Two Shine
Ser Mio Rosa Delight

Bailef's Time Two Shine
NR Golden Graham
Ser Mio Rosa Delight

WHW Mazing Rockette
Lazy J the Sheriff

Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme
Rollingwoods Up All Night

Rollingwoods Rock My
World

Lascaux Jackie O
Ranlan Tiger Bay

Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme
Lazy J the Sheriff

Ranlan Tiger Bay

Lascaux Jackie O

WHW Mazing Rockette
Rollingwoods Up All Night
WHW Just Baiyl Me Out

Rollingwoods Rock My
World

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

204 WPCSA Short Stirrup Hunter Under Saddle (Sec A,B,C,D,Half/Partbred) - Junior

12 & Under

Hattie Vanbuskirk
Skylar Millhouser
Mason Davis

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Audra Millhouser
Sierra Bishop

204C WPCSA Short Stirrup Champion and Reserve (Sec A,B,C,D,Half/Partbred) -

H Junior/Adult

No Entries

205 WPCSA Short Stirrup Equitation O/F - (A,B,C,D,1/2) - Junior (12 and Under)

Hattie Vanbuskirk
Skylar Millhouser
Mason Davis

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Audra Millhouser
Sierra Bishop

206 WPCSA Short Stirrup Equitation Under Saddle - (A,B,C,D,1/2) - Junior (12 and

Under)

Skylar Millhouser
Hattie Vanbuskirk
Mason Davis

Audra Millhouser
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Sierra Bishop

207 Open Low Warm-Up - Fence Height 18" NO PLACINGS

Gracie Jo Baxter
Jennie Polus

Jordyn Kay Baxter
Turner Davis

Mary Frances Mangum

Mary Frances Mangum
Alexandra Johnson

Jaci Baxter

Jaci Baxter

Janice Early

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Claudia Mangum

Martha Stover
Kimberly Johnson

208 WPCSA Low Hunter 18" or 2' O/F - (Sec A,B,C,D,Half/Partbred) - Junior/Adult

Jordyn Kay Baxter
Jennie Polus
Alexandra Johnson
Mary Frances Mangum
Gracie Jo Baxter
Turner Davis

Jaci Baxter

Mary Frances Mangum

Janice Early

Jaci Baxter
Kimberly Johnson
Martha Stover

Jaci Baxter

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Jaci Baxter

Claudia Mangum
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2016 RRWPA Gold Show #2 & #3

P.O. Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

364 Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme
357 Lazy J the Sheriff
411 Ranlan Tiger Bay
405 Lascaux Jackie O

403 Rollingwoods Rock My
World

a b W N -

6 401 Rollingwoods Up All Night

356 WHW Mazing Rockette
358 WHW Just Baiyl Me Out

1 356 WHW Mazing Rockette
2 403 Rollingwoods Rock My
World

3 401 Rollingwoods Up All Night
4 411 Ranlan Tiger Bay
5 357 Lazy J the Sheriff
6 405 Lascaux Jackie O
358 WHW Just Baiyl Me Out
364 Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme
1 364 Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme
2 357 Lazy J the Sheriff
411 Ranlan Tiger Bay
1 356 WHW Mazing Rockette
2 371 Goldhills Musketeer
3 357 Lazy J the Sheriff
4 361 Deryni Glorious Princess
5 386 Eos Shenanigans
1 356 WHW Mazing Rockette
2 386 Eos Shenanigans
3 361 Deryni Glorious Princess
1 361 Deryni Glorious Princess
2 357 Lazy J the Sheriff
3 356 WHW Mazing Rockette

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

209 $30 WPCSA Low Hunter 18" or 2' Stake O/F - (Sec A,B,C,D,Half/Partbred) -

Junior/Adult

Jordyn Kay Baxter
Jennie Polus
Alexandra Johnson
Mary Frances Mangum
Mary Frances Mangum

Turner Davis
Gracie Jo Baxter
Jaci Baxter

Janice Early

Jaci Baxter
Kimberly Johnson
Martha Stover
Claudia Mangum

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Jaci Baxter
Jaci Baxter

210 WPCSA Low Hunter 18" or 2" Under Saddle - (Sec A,B,C,D,Half/Partbred) -

Junior/Adult

Gracie Jo Baxter
Mary Frances Mangum

Turner Davis
Alexandra Johnson
Jennie Polus

Mary Frances Mangum
Jaci Baxter

Jordyn Kay Baxter

Jaci Baxter
Claudia Mangum

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Kimberly Johnson
Jaci Baxter

Martha Stover

Jaci Baxter

Janice Early

210CWPCSA Low Hunter 18" or 2' Champion & Reserve - (Sec
H A,B,C,D,Half/Partbred) - Junior/Adult

Jordyn Kay Baxter
Jennie Polus
Alexandra Johnson

Janice Early
Jaci Baxter
Kimberly Johnson

211 WPCSA Leadline Walk - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (7 and Under)

Jane Rousch
Synneva Fricke
Emily Rousch
Kayanna Picton
Gia Polus

Jaci Baxter
Carolyn Fricke
Jaci Baxter

Lisa Lahr Conian
Audra Millhouser

212 WPCSA Leadline Walk-Trot - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (7 and Under)

Jane Rousch
Gia Polus
Kayanna Picton

Jaci Baxter
Audra Millhouser
Lisa Lahr Conian

213 WPCSA Leadline Walk-Trot Poles - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (7 and Under)

Kayanna Picton
Emily Rousch
Jane Rousch

Lisa Lahr Conian
Jaci Baxter
Jaci Baxter
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2016 RRWPA Gold Show #2 & #3

P.O. Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 412 The Cool Kid
2 386 Eos Shenanigans

412 The Cool Kid

386 Eos Shenanigans

372 SRW Silver Prize and Joy
375 Dandardel EImaleda

373 The Promise Liberty Belle

a b~ w N

412 The Cool Kid

386 Eos Shenanigans

375 Dandardel Elmaleda

372 SRW Silver Prize and Joy

B~ w N

412 The Cool Kid

372 SRW Silver Prize and Joy
375 Dandardel Elmaleda

386 Eos Shenanigans

B~ w N

1 358 WHW Just Baiyl Me Out

357 Lazy J the Sheriff

386 Eos Shenanigans

390 Lazy J Extreme Justice
364 Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme
365 Lazy J Starry Night

385 Bailef's Time Two Shine
356 WHW Mazing Rockette

O WN

1 356 WHW Mazing Rockette
2 361 Deryni Glorious Princess

1 409 Lazy J Star Dust

1 357 Lazy J the Sheriff

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

214 Open Walk, Trot/Jog -Riders 11 and Under

Kaydence Cothran
Ella Polus

Kaydence Cothran
Audra Millhouser

215WPCSA Walk - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (11 and Under)

Kaydence Cothran
Ella Polus

Lauren Grosser
Ellie Hacker
Jacob Grosser

Kaydence Cothran
Audra Millhouser
Michele Grosser
Michelle Hacker
Michele Grosser

216 WPCSA Walk-Trot - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (11 and Under)

Kaydence Cothran
Ella Polus

Ellie Hacker
Lauren Grosser

Kaydence Cothran
Audra Millhouser
Michelle Hacker
Michele Grosser

217 WPCSA Walk-Trot Poles - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior (11 and Under)

Kaydence Cothran
Lauren Grosser
Ellie Hacker

Ella Polus

Kaydence Cothran
Michele Grosser
Michelle Hacker
Audra Millhouser

218 WPCSA Trail - (A,B,C,D,Half/Partbred) - Adult

Jaci Baxter

Jaci Baxter

219 WPCSA Trail - (A,B,C,D,Half/Partbred) - Junior

Jennie Polus
Skylar Millhouser
Emma Polus
Jordyn Kay Baxter
Jordyn Kay Baxter
Skylar Millhouser
Gracie Jo Baxter

Jaci Baxter
Audra Millhouser
Deb Polus

Janice Early
Janice Early
Audra Millhouser
Jaci Baxter

220 Open Pet Pony Obstacle - 8 & Under

Jane Rousch
Kayanna Picton

221 Open In-Hand Trail - any age

Meg Wills-O'Daniels

Jaci Baxter
Lisa Lahr Conian

Meg Wills-O'Daniels

222 WPCSA Ridden Welsh Classic (Sec A&B) - Junior/Adult

Jennie Polus

Jaci Baxter
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2016 RRWPA Gold Show #2 & #3
P.O. Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
223 WPCSA Ridden Welsh Classic (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult
1 414 Danaway Sunny Alexandra Johnson Fisher Vanbuskirk

2 360
3 387

1 414
2 360
387

Dandardel Helios
Blaengwen Charm

Danaway Sunny
Dandardel Helios
Blaengwen Charm

Joni Rae Brown
Brianna Conian

Nick Orear
Jaime Picton

224 \WPCSA Best Ridden Championship (Section A,B,C,D) - Junior/Adult

Kimberly Johnson
Joni Rae Brown
Brianna Conian

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Nick Orear
Jaime Picton

225 Open Pleasure, novice pony or rider, walk, trot/jog, lope/canter

No Entries

226 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure - (Section A/B) - Junior

Claudia Knudsen
Alaina Wright
Claudia Mangum
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Jaci Baxter

Sierra Bishop
Audra Millhouser
Denise A. Hinder
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Claudia Mangum
Sierra Bishop
Alaina Wright
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Audra Millhouser
Claudia Knudsen
Jaci Baxter

Denise A. Hinder
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Alaina Wright
Claudia Knudsen
Claudia Mangum
Sierra Bishop
Audra Millhouser

1 366 Pleasant Hill Right on Target Bailey Robinson
2 410 Lazy J Bailefs Shadow Alaina Wright
3 402 Blue Heron's Stephen Foster Charlotte Mangum
4 413 NR Golden Graham Hattie VVanbuskirk
5 357 Lazy J the Sheriff Jennie Polus
6 398 Ser Mio Rosa Delight Mason Davis
386 Eos Shenanigans Skylar Millhouser
389 Smoke Tree Golden Sun Brianna Conian
399 Rollingwoods Likely Story ~ Mary Frances Mangum
227 WPCSA English Pleasure Working - (Section A/B) - Junior
1 402 Blue Heron's Stephen Foster Charlotte Mangum
2 398 Ser Mio Rosa Delight Mason Davis
3 410 Lazy J Bailefs Shadow Alaina Wright
4 413 NR Golden Graham Hattie Vanbuskirk
5 386 Eos Shenanigans Skylar Millhouser
6 366 Pleasant Hill Right on Target Bailey Robinson
357 Lazy J the Sheriff Jennie Polus
389 Smoke Tree Golden Sun Brianna Conian
399 Rollingwoods Likely Story  Mary Frances Mangum
228$30 WPCSA English Pleasure Stake - (Section A/B) - Junior
1 410 Lazy J Bailefs Shadow Alaina Wright
2 366 Pleasant Hill Right on Target Bailey Robinson
3 402 Blue Heron's Stephen Foster Charlotte Mangum
4 398 Ser Mio Rosa Delight Mason Davis
5 386 Eos Shenanigans Skylar Millhouser
6 413 NR Golden Graham Hattie Vanbuskirk

357
389
399

Lazy J the Sheriff
Smoke Tree Golden Sun
Rollingwoods Likely Story

Jennie Polus
Brianna Conian
Mary Frances Mangum

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Jaci Baxter

Denise A. Hinder
Ruth Wilburn DVM
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2016 RRWPA Gold Show #2 & #3
P.O. Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
1 410 Lazy J Bailefs Shadow
2 402 Blue Heron's Stephen Foster

366 Pleasant Hill Right on Target

1 385 Bailef's Time Two Shine

2 412 The Cool Kid

3 403 Rollingwoods Rock My
World

4 358 WHW Just Baiyl Me Out

5 364 Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme

6 396 Rollingwoods Talking
Smack

1 412 The Cool Kid

2 385 Bailef's Time Two Shine

3 403 Rollingwoods Rock My
World

4 358 WHW Just Baiyl Me Out

5 364 Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme

6 396 Rollingwoods Talking
Smack

1 385 Bailef's Time Two Shine

2 412 The Cool Kid

3 358 WHW Just Baiyl Me Out

4 403 Rollingwoods Rock My

World

5 364 Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme
6 396 Rollingwoods Talking
Smack
1 385 Bailef's Time Two Shine
2 412 The Cool Kid
403 Rollingwoods Rock My
World

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

228C WPCSA English Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Section A/B) - Junior

H

Alaina Wright
Charlotte Mangum
Bailey Robinson

Alaina Wright
Claudia Mangum
Claudia Knudsen

229 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure - (Half/Partbred) - Junior/Adult

Skylar Millhouser
Lane Johnson
Charlotte Mangum

Jaci Baxter
Jordyn Kay Baxter
Turner Davis

Audra Millhouser
Kaydence Cothran
Claudia Mangum

Jaci Baxter
Janice Early
Ruth Wilburn DVM

230 WPCSA English Pleasure Working - (Half/Partbred) - Junior/Adult

Lane Johnson
Skylar Millhouser
Charlotte Mangum

Jaci Baxter
Jordyn Kay Baxter
Turner Davis

Kaydence Cothran
Audra Millhouser
Claudia Mangum

Jaci Baxter
Janice Early
Ruth Wilburn DVM

231$30 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake - (Half/Partbred) - Junior/Adult

Skylar Millhouser
Lane Johnson

Jaci Baxter
Charlotte Mangum

Jordyn Kay Baxter
Turner Davis

Audra Millhouser
Kaydence Cothran
Jaci Baxter
Claudia Mangum

Janice Early
Ruth Wilburn DVM

231C WPCSA English Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Half/Partbred) - Junior/Adult

H

Skylar Millhouser
Lane Johnson
Charlotte Mangum

Audra Millhouser
Kaydence Cothran
Claudia Mangum

232 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure - (Section A/B) - Adult

No Entries
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2016 RRWPA Gold Show #2 & #3

P.O. Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr

411
414
360
387
405

a b w0 N

414
411
360
405
387

g~ W N

411
414
360
387
405

gk~ w N

1 411
2 414
360

1 375

1 389

1 389

Horse

Ranlan Tiger Bay
Danaway Sunny
Dandardel Helios
Blaengwen Charm
Lascaux Jackie O

Danaway Sunny
Ranlan Tiger Bay
Dandardel Helios
Lascaux Jackie O
Blaengwen Charm

Ranlan Tiger Bay
Danaway Sunny
Dandardel Helios
Blaengwen Charm
Lascaux Jackie O

Ranlan Tiger Bay
Danaway Sunny
Dandardel Helios

Dandardel Elmaleda

Smoke Tree Golden Sun

Smoke Tree Golden Sun

Class Description

Shown By Owner
233 WPCSA English Pleasure Working - (Section A/B) - Adult

No Entries

234 $30 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake - (Section A/B) - Adult

No Entries

234C WPCSA English Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Section A/B) - Adult
H

No Entries
235 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure - (Section C/D) - Junior/Adult

Alexandra Johnson
Kimberly Johnson

Kimberly Johnson
Fisher Vanbuskirk

Joni Rae Brown Nick Orear
Brianna Conian Jaime Picton
Mary Frances Mangum Martha Stover

236 WPCSA English Pleasure Working - (Section C/D) - Junior/Adult

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Kimberly Johnson

Kimberly Johnson
Alexandra Johnson

Joni Rae Brown Nick Orear
Mary Frances Mangum Martha Stover
Brianna Conian Jaime Picton

237 $30 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake - (Section C/D) - Junior/Adult

Alexandra Johnson
Kimberly Johnson

Kimberly Johnson
Fisher Vanbuskirk

Joni Rae Brown Nick Orear
Brianna Conian Jaime Picton
Mary Frances Mangum Martha Stover

237C WPCSA English Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Section C/D) - Junior/Adult
H
Alexandra Johnson
Kimberly Johnson
Joni Rae Brown

Kimberly Johnson
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Nick Orear

238 WPCSA Adult Walk-Trot Equitation

Michelle Hacker Michelle Hacker

239 WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure - (Section A/B) - Adult

Erik Hancock Denise A. Hinder

240 WPCSA Western Pleasure Working - (Section A/B) - Adult

Erik Hancock Denise A. Hinder
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2016 RRWPA Gold Show #2 & #3 Robin Nowak - Secretary
P.O. Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942 (979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

241$30 WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure Stake - (Section A/B) - Adult
1 389 Smoke Tree Golden Sun Erik Hancock Denise A. Hinder

241C WPCSA Western Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Section A/B) - Adult
H

No Entries
242 WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure - (Section C/D) - Junior/Adult

1 387 Blaengwen Charm Brianna Conian Jaime Picton

243 WPCSA Western Pleasure Working - (Section C/D) - Junior/Adult

1 387 Blaengwen Charm Brianna Conian Jaime Picton

244 $30 WPCSA Western Pleasure Stake - (Section C/D) - Junior/Adult

1 387 Blaengwen Charm Brianna Conian Jaime Picton

244C WPCSA Western Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Section C/D) - Junior/Adult
H

No Entries

245 WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure - (Section A/B) - Junior

1 365 Lazy J Starry Night Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early
2 357 Lazy J the Sheriff Jennie Polus Jaci Baxter
3 374 Bristol Braveheart Alex Hacker Michelle Hacker

246 WPCSA Western Pleasure Working - (Section A/B) - Junior

1 365 Lazy J Starry Night Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early
2 374 Bristol Braveheart Alex Hacker Michelle Hacker
3 357 Lazy J the Sheriff Jennie Polus Jaci Baxter

247 $30 WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure Stake - (Section A/B) - Junior

1 365 Lazy J Starry Night Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early
2 374 Bristol Braveheart Alex Hacker Michelle Hacker
3 357 Lazy J the Sheriff Jennie Polus Jaci Baxter
247C WPCSA Western Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Section A/B) - Junior
H

1 365 Lazy J Starry Night Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early
2 374 Bristol Braveheart Alex Hacker Michelle Hacker

357 Lazy J the Sheriff Jennie Polus Jaci Baxter
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2016 RRWPA Gold Show #2 & #3

P.O. Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 385
2 358
3 390
4 364
1 385
2 358
3 364
4 390
1 385
2 390
3 358
4 364
1 385
2 358

364

390
1 385
2 390
3 365
1 402
2 410
3 385
4 398
1 365
2 404
3 390

Horse

Bailef's Time Two Shine
WHW Just Baiyl Me Out
Lazy J Extreme Justice
Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme

Bailef's Time Two Shine
WHW Just Baiyl Me Out
Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme
Lazy J Extreme Justice

Bailef's Time Two Shine
Lazy J Extreme Justice
WHW Just Baiyl Me Out
Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme

Bailef's Time Two Shine
WHW Just Baiyl Me Out
Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme
Lazy J Extreme Justice

Bailef's Time Two Shine
Lazy J Extreme Justice
Lazy J Starry Night

Blue Heron's Stephen Foster
Lazy J Bailefs Shadow
Bailef's Time Two Shine
Ser Mio Rosa Delight

Lazy J Starry Night
Madyn Starman
Lazy J Extreme Justice

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

248 WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure - (Half/Partbred) - Junior/Adult

Skylar Millhouser
Jaci Baxter

Emma Polus
Jordyn Kay Baxter

Audra Millhouser
Jaci Baxter

Deb Polus

Janice Early

249 WPCSA Western Pleasure Working - (Half/Partbred) - Junior/Adult

Skylar Millhouser
Jaci Baxter
Jordyn Kay Baxter
Emma Polus

250 $30 WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure Stake - (Half/Partbred) - Junior/Adult

Skylar Millhouser
Emma Polus

Jaci Baxter
Jordyn Kay Baxter

250C WPCSA Western Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Half/Partbred) - Junior/Adult

H

Skylar Millhouser
Jaci Baxter
Jordyn Kay Baxter
Emma Polus

Audra Millhouser
Jaci Baxter
Janice Early

Deb Polus

Audra Millhouser
Deb Polus

Jaci Baxter
Janice Early

Audra Millhouser
Jaci Baxter
Janice Early

Deb Polus

251 WPCSA Stock Seat Equitation - (A,B,C,D,Half/Partbred) - Junior

Skylar Millhouser
Emma Polus
Jordyn Kay Baxter

Audra Millhouser
Deb Polus
Janice Early

252 WPCSA Stock Seat Equitation - (A,B,C,D,Half/Partbred) - Adult

No Entries

301 WPCSA Junior Welsh Handler (A,B,C,D,1/2,Part) - Junior 12 & Under

Charlotte Mangum
Alaina Wright
Skylar Millhouser
Mason Davis

Claudia Mangum
Alaina Wright
Audra Millhouser
Sierra Bishop

302 WPCSA Junior Welsh Handler (A,B,C,D,1/2,Part) - Junior 13 - 17

Jordyn Kay Baxter
Mary Frances Mangum
Emma Polus

Janice Early
Connie Moore
Deb Polus
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2016 RRWPA Gold Show #2 & #3
P.O. Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 392 Lazy K Sand in My Box
2 394 Scarborough Lovebird

1 362 Deryni My Delight

2 359 Heavenly Kealakekua

3 398 Ser Mio Rosa Delight

4 372 SRW Silver Prize and Joy
5 376 The Promise Bon Jour

1 378 Patefur Arrow K Dandy
2 393 Scarborough Tigger

1 362 Deryni My Delight

2 359 Heavenly Kealakekua

378 Patefur Arrow K Dandy
392 Lazy K Sand in My Box
393 Scarborough Tigger
394 Scarborough Lovebird

1 404 Madyn Starman
2 395 Scarborough Deuce's Wild

401 Rollingwoods Up All Night
391 Seascape Calico Jack

357 Lazy J the Sheriff

402 Blue Heron's Stephen Foster
379 Windstar Dresher Storm
384 RosMel's Practical Magic
410 Lazy J Bailefs Shadow

o O W N

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

303 WPCSA Section A Pony - 2 and Under Filly

Sue Underwood
Elizabeth Wieland

Sue Underwood
Elizabeth Wieland

304 WPCSA Section A Pony - 3 and Over Mare

Lisa Lahr Conian
Shari Beecher
Mason Davis
Lauren Grosser
Michelle Hacker

Lisa Lahr Conian
Heavenly Pony Farm
Sierra Bishop
Michele Grosser
Michelle Hacker

305WPCSA Section A Pony - 2 and Under Colt

No Entries

306 WPCSA Section A Pony - 3 and Over Stallion

Cassandra Kimball
Elizabeth Wieland

Cassandra Kimball
Elizabeth Wieland

307 WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Section A Pony

Lisa Lahr Conian
Shari Beecher
Cassandra Kimball
Sue Underwood
Elizabeth Wieland
Elizabeth Wieland

Lisa Lahr Conian
Heavenly Pony Farm
Cassandra Kimball
Sue Underwood
Elizabeth Wieland
Elizabeth Wieland

308 WPCSA Section A Pony Gelding - Any Age

Joanna Wilburn
Elizabeth Wieland

Connie Moore
Elizabeth Wieland

309 WPCSA Section B Pony Gelding - Any Age

Joanna Wilburn
Faye Cole Tanner
Jennie Polus
Charlotte Mangum
Pat Kultgen
Brittni Boydston
Alaina Wright

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Faye Cole Tanner
Jaci Baxter

Claudia Mangum
Pat Kultgen
Claudia Knudsen
Alaina Wright

310 WPCSA Section C & D Gelding - Any Age

No Entries
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2016 RRWPA Gold Show #2 & #3

P.O. Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary

(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 401
2 404

395
1 388
2 409
3 382
4 377
1 399
1 397
2 407
3 365
1 397
2 399

407
1 418
2 419
3 363
4 417
5 381
1 389
2 415

Horse

Rollingwoods Up All Night
Madyn Starman
Scarborough Deuce's Wild

Smoke Tree (J) Dragon
Kisses

Lazy J Star Dust
Kickapoo Primrose Gold
Arrow K Chessy

Rollingwoods Likely Story

Rollingwoods All Mine
Madoc Elegant Lily
Lazy J Starry Night

Rollingwoods All Mine
Rollingwoods Likely Story
Madoc Elegant Lily

Clanfair Masterpiece

Hilin Prince Caradog
Smoke Tree Little Toy Gun
Pleasant Hill Royal Gunnar
Windstar Zodiak

Smoke Tree Golden Sun
Gayfields Speedy Getaway

Class Description

Shown By Owner

311 WPCSA Supreme Champion and Reserve Gelding

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Connie Moore
Elizabeth Wieland

Turner Davis
Joanna Wilburn
Elizabeth Wieland

312 WPCSA Section B Pony - 2 and Under Filly

Erik Hancock Jaime Picton

Meg Wills-O'Daniels
Tawny Tyrell
Cassandra Kimball

Meg Wills-O'Daniels
Claudia Knudsen
Cassandra Kimball

313 WPCSA Section B Pony Yeld Mare 3 & 4 Year Olds

Mary Frances Mangum Ruth Wilburn DVM

314 WPCSA Section B Pony Yeld Mare 5 & Over

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Miriam Gerdes
Janice Early

Joanna Wilburn

Joanna Wilburn

Jordyn Kay Baxter
315 WPCSA Section B Pony Broodmare 5 & Over

No Entries

316 WPCSA Champion and Reserve Section B Senior Mare

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Miriam Gerdes

Joanna Wilburn
Mary Frances Mangum
Joanna Wilburn

317 WPCSA Section B Pony - 2 and Under Colt

Mikal Robinson
Mikal Robinson
Brianna Conian
Mikal Robinson
Pat Kultgen

Peggy Ross
Peggy Ross
Brianna Conian
Susan Crozier
Pat Kultgen

318 WPCSA Section B Pony - 3 and Over Stallion

Denise A. Hinder
Fisher Vanbuskirk

Ozzy Picton
Cassandra Kimball
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2016 RRWPA Gold Show #2 & #3

P.O. Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
1 397 Rollingwoods All Mine
2 389 Smoke Tree Golden Sun
382 Kickapoo Primrose Gold
388 Smoke Tree (J) Dragon
Kisses
399 Rollingwoods Likely Story
409 Lazy J Star Dust
415 Gayfields Speedy Getaway
418 Clanfair Masterpiece
419 Hilin Prince Caradog
1 369 Hueco Count Victor
2 368 Flying D Perfectly Hand
Picked
1 403 Rollingwoods Rock My
World
2 358 WHW Just Baiyl Me Out
3 396 Rollingwoods Talking
Smack
4 390 Lazy J Extreme Justice
1 356 WHW Mazing Rockette
2 364 Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme
3 367 LazyJ Legally Blonde
1 403 Rollingwoods Rock My
World
2 356 WHW Mazing Rockette
358 WHW Just Baiyl Me Out
364 Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme
1 403 Rollingwoods Rock My
World
2 356 WHW Mazing Rockette
368 Flying D Perfectly Hand
Picked

369 Hueco Count Victor

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

319 WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Section B Pony

Joanna Wilburn
Erik Hancock
Tawny Tyrell
Erik Hancock

Mary Frances Mangum
Meg Wills-O'Daniels
Cassandra Kimball
Mikal Robinson

Mikal Robinson

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Denise A. Hinder
Claudia Knudsen
Jaime Picton

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Meg Wills-O'Daniels
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Peggy Ross

Peggy Ross

320 WPCSA Half-Welsh/Partbred - 2 and Under

Karen Nalle
Ozzy Picton

Carolyn Fricke
Dannah Westbrook

321 WPCSA Half-Welsh/Partbred - 3 and Over Stallions & Geldings

Mary Frances Mangum

Jaci Baxter
Turner Davis

Emma Polus

Claudia Mangum

Jaci Baxter
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Deb Polus

322 WPCSA Half-Welsh/Partbred 3 & Over Mares

Gracie Jo Baxter
Jordyn Kay Baxter
Emma Polus

Jaci Baxter
Janice Early
Dannah Westbrook

323 WPCSA Half-Welsh/Partbred Senior Championship

Mary Frances Mangum

Gracie Jo Baxter
Jaci Baxter
Jordyn Kay Baxter

Claudia Mangum

Jaci Baxter
Jaci Baxter
Janice Early

324 WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Half-Welsh/Partbred

Mary Frances Mangum

Jaci Baxter
Ozzy Picton

Karen Nalle

Claudia Mangum

Jaci Baxter
Dannah Westbrook

Carolyn Fricke
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2016 RRWPA Gold Show #2 & #3

P.O. Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 406 Foothill's What's Up
Buttercup

1 387 Blaengwen Charm

2 405 Lascaux Jackie O

1 414 Danaway Sunny

2 360 Dandardel Helios

1 387 Blaengwen Charm

2 414 Danaway Sunny

360 Dandardel Helios
405 Lascaux Jackie O
406 Foothill's What's Up

Buttercup
1 397 Rollingwoods All Mine
2 387 Blaengwen Charm

359 Heavenly Kealakekua
362 Deryni My Delight

389 Smoke Tree Golden Sun
414 Danaway Sunny

1 358 WHW Just Baiyl Me Out
1 365 Lazy J Starry Night

2 364 Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme

3 357 Lazy J the Sheriff

4 390 Lazy J Extreme Justice

1 392 Lazy K Sand in My Box
2 394 Scarborough Lovebird

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

325WPCSA Section C & D - 2 and Under Filly

Joanna Wilburn

Tracy Dopko

326 WPCSA Section C & D - 3 and Over Mare

Ozzy Picton
Mary Frances Mangum

Jaime Picton
Martha Stover

327 WPCSA Section C & D - 2 and Under Colt

No Entries

328 WPCSA Section C & D - 3 and Over Stallion

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Joni Rae Brown

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Nick Orear

329 WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Section C & D

Ozzy Picton

Fisher VVanbuskirk
Joni Rae Brown

Mary Frances Mangum
Joanna Wilburn

Jaime Picton
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Nick Orear
Martha Stover
Tracy Dopko

330 WPCSA Supreme Champion and Reserve

Joanna Wilburn
Ozzy Picton

Shari Beecher
Lisa Lahr Conian
Erik Hancock
Fisher Vanbuskirk

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Jaime Picton
Heavenly Pony Farm
Lisa Lahr Conian
Denise A. Hinder
Fisher Vanbuskirk

331 WPCSA Trail - (A,B,C,D,Half/Partbred) - Adult

Jaci Baxter

Jaci Baxter

332 WPCSA Trail - (A,B,C,D,Half/Partbred) - Junior

Jordyn Kay Baxter
Jordyn Kay Baxter
Jennie Polus
Emma Polus

Janice Early
Janice Early
Jaci Baxter
Deb Polus

403WPCSA Section A Pony - 2 and Under Filly

Sue Underwood
Elizabeth Wieland

Sue Underwood
Elizabeth Wieland
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2016 RRWPA Gold Show #2 & #3 Robin Nowak - Secretary
P.O. Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942 (979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

404 WPCSA Section A Pony - 3 and Over Mare

1 362 Deryni My Delight Lisa Lahr Conian Lisa Lahr Conian
2 359 Heavenly Kealakekua Shari Beecher Heavenly Pony Farm
3 398 Ser Mio Rosa Delight Mason Davis Sierra Bishop
4 372 SRW Silver Prize and Joy Lauren Grosser Michele Grosser
5 376 The Promise Bon Jour Michelle Hacker Michelle Hacker
405 WPCSA Section A Pony - 2 and Under Colt
No Entries
406 WPCSA Section A Pony - 3 and Over Stallion
2 378 Patefur Arrow K Dandy Cassandra Kimball Cassandra Kimball
393 Scarborough Tigger Elizabeth Wieland Elizabeth Wieland
407 WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Section A Pony
1 362 Deryni My Delight Lisa Lahr Conian Lisa Lahr Conian
2 392 Lazy K Sand in My Box Sue Underwood Sue Underwood
359 Heavenly Kealakekua Shari Beecher Heavenly Pony Farm
378 Patefur Arrow K Dandy Cassandra Kimball Cassandra Kimball
393 Scarborough Tigger Elizabeth Wieland Elizabeth Wieland
394 Scarborough Lovebird Elizabeth Wieland Elizabeth Wieland
408 WPCSA Section A Pony Gelding - Any Age
1 404 Madyn Starman Joanna Wilburn Connie Moore
2 395 Scarborough Deuce's Wild Elizabeth Wieland Elizabeth Wieland
409 WPCSA Section B Pony Gelding - Any Age
1 401 Rollingwoods Up All Night  Joanna Wilburn Ruth Wilburn DVM
1 402 Blue Heron's Stephen Foster Charlotte Mangum Claudia Mangum
2 391 Seascape Calico Jack Faye Cole Tanner Faye Cole Tanner
4 357 Lazy J the Sheriff Jennie Polus Jaci Baxter
5 384 RosMel's Practical Magic Brittni Boydston Claudia Knudsen
6 410 Lazy J Bailefs Shadow Alaina Wright Alaina Wright
379 Windstar Dresher Storm Pat Kultgen Pat Kultgen
410 WPCSA Section C & D Gelding - Any Age
No Entries
411 WPCSA Supreme Champion and Reserve Gelding
1 402 Blue Heron's Stephen Foster Charlotte Mangum Claudia Mangum
2 404 Madyn Starman Joanna Wilburn Connie Moore
395 Scarborough Deuce's Wild Elizabeth Wieland Elizabeth Wieland
401 Rollingwoods Up All Night  Turner Davis Ruth Wilburn DVM
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2016 RRWPA Gold Show #2 & #3

P.O. Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 377 Arrow K Chessy

2 382 Kickapoo Primrose Gold

3 388 Smoke Tree (J) Dragon

Kisses

4 409 Lazy J Star Dust

1 399 Rollingwoods Likely Story

1 397 Rollingwoods All Mine

2 407 Madoc Elegant Lily

3 365 Lazy J Starry Night

1 397 Rollingwoods All Mine

2 399 Rollingwoods Likely Story
407 Madoc Elegant Lily

1 418 Clanfair Masterpiece

2 419 Hilin Prince Caradog

3 417 Pleasant Hill Royal Gunnar

4 363 Smoke Tree Little Toy Gun

5 381 Windstar Zodiak

1 389 Smoke Tree Golden Sun

2 415 Gayfields Speedy Getaway

1 397 Rollingwoods All Mine

2 389 Smoke Tree Golden Sun

377 Arrow K Chessy

399 Rollingwoods Likely Story
415 Gayfields Speedy Getaway
418 Clanfair Masterpiece

419 Hilin Prince Caradog

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

412 WPCSA Section B Pony - 2 and Under Filly

Cassandra Kimball
Tawny Tyrell
Erik Hancock

Meg Wills-O'Daniels

Cassandra Kimball
Claudia Knudsen
Jaime Picton

Meg Wills-O'Daniels

413 WPCSA Section B Pony - Yeld Mare 3 and 4 Year Olds

Mary Frances Mangum

Ruth Wilburn DVM

414 WPCSA Section B Yeld Mare 5 & Over

Joanna Wilburn
Joanna Wilburn
Jordyn Kay Baxter

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Miriam Gerdes
Janice Early

415 WPCSA Section B Broodmare 5 & Over

No Entries

416 WPCSA Champion and Reserve Section B Mare

Joanna Wilburn
Mary Frances Mangum
Joanna Wilburn

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Miriam Gerdes

417 WPCSA Section B Pony - 2 and Under Colt

Mikal Robinson
Mikal Robinson
Mikal Robinson
Brianna Conian
Pat Kultgen

Peggy Ross
Peggy Ross
Susan Crozier
Brianna Conian
Pat Kultgen

418 WPCSA Section B Pony - 3 and Over Stallion

Ozzy Picton
Cassandra Kimball

Denise A. Hinder
Fisher Vanbuskirk

419 WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Section B Pony

Joanna Wilburn

Erik Hancock
Cassandra Kimball
Mary Frances Mangum
Cassandra Kimball
Mikal Robinson

Mikal Robinson

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Denise A. Hinder
Cassandra Kimball
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Peggy Ross

Peggy Ross
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2016 RRWPA Gold Show #2 & #3

P.O. Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 369
2 368
1 403
2 358
3 396
4 390
1 367
2 364
3 356
1 403
2 358

356

364

367
1 403
2 358

356

368

369
1 406
1 387
2 405

Horse

Hueco Count Victor

Flying D Perfectly Hand
Picked

Rollingwoods Rock My
World

WHW Just Baiyl Me Out

Rollingwoods Talking
Smack

Lazy J Extreme Justice

Lazy J Legally Blonde
Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme
WHW Mazing Rockette

Rollingwoods Rock My
World

WHW Just Baiyl Me Out
WHW Mazing Rockette
Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme
Lazy J Legally Blonde

Rollingwoods Rock My
World

WHW Just Baiyl Me Out
WHW Mazing Rockette

Flying D Perfectly Hand
Picked

Hueco Count Victor

Foothill's What's Up
Buttercup

Blaengwen Charm
Lascaux Jackie O

Class Description

Shown By Owner
420 WPCSA Half-Welsh/Partbred - 2 and Under

Karen Nalle
Ozzy Picton

Carolyn Fricke
Dannah Westbrook

421 WPCSA Half-Welsh/Partbred 3 & Over Stallions & Geldings

Mary Frances Mangum Claudia Mangum

Jaci Baxter
Ruth Wilburn DVM

Jaci Baxter
Turner Davis
Emma Polus Deb Polus

422 WPCSA Half-Welsh/Partbred - 3 and Over Mares

Emma Polus Dannah Westbrook
Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early
Gracie Jo Baxter Jaci Baxter

423 WPCSA Half-Welsh/Partbred Senior Championship

Mary Frances Mangum Claudia Mangum

Jaci Baxter Jaci Baxter

Jaci Baxter Jaci Baxter

Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early
Emma Polus Dannah Westbrook

424 \WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Half-Welsh/Partbred

Mary Frances Mangum Claudia Mangum

Jaci Baxter Jaci Baxter

Jaci Baxter Jaci Baxter

Ozzy Picton Dannah Westbrook
Karen Nalle Carolyn Fricke

425 WPCSA Section C & D - 2 and Under Filly

Joanna Wilburn Tracy Dopko

426 WPCSA Section C & D - 3 and Over Mare

Jaime Picton
Martha Stover

Ozzy Picton
Mary Frances Mangum

427 WPCSA Section C & D - 2 and Under Colt

No Entries
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2016 RRWPA Gold Show #2 & #3

P.O. Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary

(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 360
2 414

1 387
2 360
405
406

414

1 397
2 362
360
387
389
392
415

362
359
397
415
404

a b~ w N

362
397
359
404
415

a b~ wWw N

362
397
359
404
33 415

a B~ N -

Horse

Dandardel Helios
Danaway Sunny

Blaengwen Charm
Dandardel Helios
Lascaux Jackie O

Foothill's What's Up
Buttercup

Danaway Sunny

Rollingwoods All Mine
Deryni My Delight
Dandardel Helios
Blaengwen Charm

Smoke Tree Golden Sun
Lazy K Sand in My Box
Gayfields Speedy Getaway

Deryni My Delight
Heavenly Kealakekua
Rollingwoods All Mine
Gayfields Speedy Getaway
Madyn Starman

Deryni My Delight
Rollingwoods All Mine
Heavenly Kealakekua
Madyn Starman

Gayfields Speedy Getaway

Deryni My Delight
Rollingwoods All Mine
Heavenly Kealakekua
Madyn Starman

Gayfields Speedy Getaway

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

428 WPCSA Section C & D - 3 and Over Stallion

Joni Rae Brown
Fisher VVanbuskirk

Nick Orear
Fisher Vanbuskirk

429 WPCSA Grand Champion and Reserve Section C & D

Ozzy Picton

Joni Rae Brown

Mary Frances Mangum
Joanna Wilburn

Fisher VVanbuskirk

Jaime Picton
Nick Orear
Martha Stover
Tracy Dopko

Fisher Vanbuskirk

430 WPCSA Supreme Champion and Reserve

Joanna Wilburn
Lisa Lahr Conian
Joni Rae Brown
Ozzy Picton

Erik Hancock

Sue Underwood
Cassandra Kimball

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Lisa Lahr Conian
Nick Orear

Jaime Picton
Denise A. Hinder
Sue Underwood
Fisher Vanbuskirk

431 WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving (Section A&B) - Junior/Adult

Lisa Lahr Conian
Shari Beecher

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Cassandra Kimball
Joanna Wilburn

Lisa Lahr Conian
Heavenly Pony Farm
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Fisher Vanbuskirk
Connie Moore

432 WPCSA Pleasure Driving Working (Section A&B) - Junior/Adult

Lisa Lahr Conian
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Shari Beecher
Joanna Wilburn
Cassandra Kimball

Lisa Lahr Conian
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Heavenly Pony Farm
Connie Moore
Fisher Vanbuskirk

433$30 WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving Stake (Section A&B) - Junior/Adult

Lisa Lahr Conian
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Shari Beecher
Joanna Wilburn
Cassandra Kimball

Lisa Lahr Conian
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Heavenly Pony Farm
Connie Moore
Fisher Vanbuskirk
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2016 RRWPA Gold Show #2 & #3
P.O. Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 362 Deryni My Delight
2 397 Rollingwoods All Mine
359 Heavenly Kealakekua

410 Lazy J Bailefs Shadow

357 Lazy J the Sheriff

402 Blue Heron's Stephen Foster
401 Rollingwoods Up All Night
398 Ser Mio Rosa Delight

a b~ w N

410 Lazy J Bailefs Shadow

401 Rollingwoods Up All Night
357 Lazy J the Sheriff

402 Blue Heron's Stephen Foster
398 Ser Mio Rosa Delight

a b w0

410 Lazy J Bailefs Shadow

357 Lazy J the Sheriff

398 Ser Mio Rosa Delight

402 Blue Heron's Stephen Foster
401 Rollingwoods Up All Night

a b w0

1 410 Lazy J Bailefs Shadow
2 357 Lazy J the Sheriff
402 Blue Heron's Stephen Foster

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

433C WPCSA Pleasure Driving Champion & Reserve (Section A&B) - Junior/Adult

H

Lisa Lahr Conian
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Shari Beecher

Lisa Lahr Conian
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Heavenly Pony Farm

434 WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

No Entries

435WPCSA Pleasure Driving Working (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

No Entries

436 $30 WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving Stake (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

No Entries

436C WPCSA Pleasure Driving Champion & Reserve (Section C&D - Junior/Adult

H

No Entries

437 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure (Section A&B) - Junior Rider

Alaina Wright
Jennie Polus
Charlotte Mangum
Turner Davis
Mason Davis

Alaina Wright

Jaci Baxter

Claudia Mangum
Ruth Wilburn DVM
Sierra Bishop

438 WPCSA English Pleasure Working (Section A&B) - Junior Rider

Alaina Wright
Turner Davis
Jennie Polus
Charlotte Mangum
Mason Davis

Alaina Wright

Ruth Wilburn DVM
Jaci Baxter

Claudia Mangum
Sierra Bishop

439 $30 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake (Section A&B) - Junior Rder

Alaina Wright
Jennie Polus
Mason Davis
Charlotte Mangum
Turner Davis

Alaina Wright

Jaci Baxter

Sierra Bishop
Claudia Mangum
Ruth Wilburn DVM

439C WPCSA English Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Section A&B) - Junior Rider

H

Alaina Wright
Jennie Polus
Charlotte Mangum

Alaina Wright
Jaci Baxter
Claudia Mangum
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2016 RRWPA Gold Show #2 & #3
P.O. Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr

385
356
412
364
396

a b~ wWw N

385
356
412
364
396

a b~ w N

356
385
412
364
396

a b wN -

1 385
2 356
412

414
360
405
387

B~ w N e

414
360
405
387

A N

Horse

Bailef's Time Two Shine
WHW Mazing Rockette
The Cool Kid

Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme

Rollingwoods Talking
Smack

Bailef's Time Two Shine
WHW Mazing Rockette
The Cool Kid

Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme

Rollingwoods Talking
Smack

WHW Mazing Rockette
Bailef's Time Two Shine
The Cool Kid

Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme

Rollingwoods Talking
Smack

Bailef's Time Two Shine
WHW Mazing Rockette
The Cool Kid

Danaway Sunny
Dandardel Helios
Lascaux Jackie O
Blaengwen Charm

Danaway Sunny
Dandardel Helios
Lascaux Jackie O
Blaengwen Charm

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

440 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) - Junior/Adult

Skylar Millhouser
Gracie Jo Baxter
Lane Johnson
Jordyn Kay Baxter
Turner Davis

Audra Millhouser
Jaci Baxter
Kaydence Cothran
Janice Early

Ruth Wilburn DVM

441 WPCSA English Pleasure Working - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) - Junior/Adult

Skylar Millhouser
Gracie Jo Baxter
Lane Johnson
Jordyn Kay Baxter
Turner Davis

Audra Millhouser
Jaci Baxter
Kaydence Cothran
Janice Early

Ruth Wilburn DVM

442 $30 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) -

Junior/Adult

Gracie Jo Baxter
Skylar Millhouser
Lane Johnson
Jordyn Kay Baxter
Turner Davis

Jaci Baxter

Audra Millhouser
Kaydence Cothran
Janice Early

Ruth Wilburn DVM

442C WPCSA English Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Half-Welsh/Partbred) -

H Junior/Adult

Skylar Millhouser
Gracie Jo Baxter
Lane Johnson

Audra Millhouser
Jaci Baxter
Kaydence Cothran

443 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure - (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

Kimberly Johnson

Joni Rae Brown

Mary Frances Mangum
Brianna Conian

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Nick Orear
Martha Stover
Jaime Picton

444\WPCSA English Pleasure Working - (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

Kimberly Johnson

Joni Rae Brown

Mary Frances Mangum
Brianna Conian

Fisher VVanbuskirk
Nick Orear
Martha Stover
Jaime Picton
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2016 RRWPA Gold Show #2 & #3

P.O. Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 414
2 360
3 405
4 387

1 414
2 360
405

1 357
2 365
3 386

1 357
2 365
3 386

1 357
2 365
3 386

1 357
2 365
386

Horse

Danaway Sunny
Dandardel Helios
Lascaux Jackie O
Blaengwen Charm

Danaway Sunny
Dandardel Helios
Lascaux Jackie O

Lazy J the Sheriff
Lazy J Starry Night
Eos Shenanigans

Lazy J the Sheriff
Lazy J Starry Night
Eos Shenanigans

Lazy J the Sheriff
Lazy J Starry Night
Eos Shenanigans

Lazy J the Sheriff
Lazy J Starry Night
Eos Shenanigans

Class Description

Shown By Owner

445 $30 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake - (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

Kimberly Johnson Fisher Vanbuskirk

Joni Rae Brown Nick Orear
Mary Frances Mangum Martha Stover
Brianna Conian Jaime Picton

445C WPCSA English Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult
H
Kimberly Johnson
Joni Rae Brown
Mary Frances Mangum

Fisher Vanbuskirk
Nick Orear
Martha Stover

446 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure (Section A&B) - Adult Rider
No Entries

447 WPCSA English Pleasure Working (Section A&B) - Adult Rider
No Entries

448 $30 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake (Section A&B) - Adult Rider

No Entries

448C WPCSA English Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Section A&B) - Adult Rider
H

No Entries

449 WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure - (Section A&B) - Junior

Jaci Baxter
Janice Early
Audra Millhouser

Jennie Polus
Jordyn Kay Baxter
Skylar Millhouser

450 WPCSA Western Pleasure Working - (Section A&B) - Junior

Jaci Baxter
Janice Early
Audra Millhouser

Jennie Polus
Jordyn Kay Baxter
Skylar Millhouser

451 $30 WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure Stake - (Section A&B) - Junior

Jaci Baxter
Janice Early
Audra Millhouser

Jennie Polus
Jordyn Kay Baxter
Skylar Millhouser

451C WPCSA Western Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Section A&B) - Junior
H

Jaci Baxter

Janice Early

Audra Millhouser

Jennie Polus
Jordyn Kay Baxter
Skylar Millhouser
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2016 RRWPA Gold Show #2 & #3
P.O. Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942

Robin Nowak - Secretary
(979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

358
385
390
364

WHW Just Baiyl Me Out
Bailef's Time Two Shine
Lazy J Extreme Justice
Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme

B~ w N

358
385
390
364

WHW Just Baiyl Me Out
Bailef's Time Two Shine
Lazy J Extreme Justice
Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme

W N e

358
385
390
364

WHW Just Baiyl Me Out
Bailef's Time Two Shine
Lazy J Extreme Justice
Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme

NGO I SR

1 358
2 385
390

WHW Just Baiyl Me Out
Bailef's Time Two Shine
Lazy J Extreme Justice

Class Description

Shown By Owner

452 WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) - Junior/Adult

Jaci Baxter Jaci Baxter
Skylar Millhouser Audra Millhouser
Emma Polus Deb Polus
Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early

453 WPCSA Western Pleasure Working - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) - Junior/Adult

Jaci Baxter Jaci Baxter
Skylar Millhouser Audra Millhouser
Emma Polus Deb Polus
Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early

454 $30 WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure Stake - (Half-Welsh/Partbred) -
Junior/Adult

Jaci Baxter Jaci Baxter
Skylar Millhouser Audra Millhouser
Emma Polus Deb Polus
Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early

454C WPCSA Western Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Half-Welsh/Partbred) -
H Junior/Adult

Jaci Baxter Jaci Baxter
Skylar Millhouser Audra Millhouser
Emma Polus Deb Polus

455 WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure - (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

No Entries

456 WPCSA Western Pleasure Working - (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

No Entries

457 $30 WPCSA Western Pleasure Stake - (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult

No Entries

457C WPCSA Western Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Section C&D) - Junior/Adult
H

No Entries

458 WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure - (Section A&B) - Adult

No Entries

459 WPCSA Western Pleasure Working - (Section A&B) - Adult

No Entries
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2016 RRWPA Gold Show #2 & #3 Robin Nowak - Secretary
P.O. Box 709 Giddings, TX 78942 (979) 472-0405

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

460 $30 WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure Stake - (Section A&B) - Adult

No Entries

460C WPCSA Western Pleasure Champion & Reserve (Section A&B) - Adult
H

No Entries

461 WPCSA Stock Seat Equitation - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Junior

1 385 Bailef's Time Two Shine Skylar Millhouser Audra Millhouser
2 390 Lazy J Extreme Justice Emma Polus Deb Polus
3 364 Lazy J Bailefs Xtreme Jordyn Kay Baxter Janice Early

462 WPCSA Stock Seat Equitation - (A,B,C,D,1/2/Part) - Adult
1 358 WHW Just Baiyl Me Out Jaci Baxter Jaci Baxter
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